
TRADE AND COMMERCE 

RELATIVE VALUE OF ARTICLES IMPORTED, DUTIABLE AND FREE, 
&c.—Continued. 

Articles. 

GKEAT BRITAIN. 

Value, 
1900. 

Value, 
1901. 

UNITED STATES. 

Value, 
1900. 

Dutiable Goods— Con. 

Soap—Con. 
Toilet 
Pearline and other soap powders, &c 
Soaps, other. 

Spices 
Spirits— 

Brandy 
Gin 
Rum 
Whiskey 
Other spirits 

Wines, all kinds, except sparkling wines.. 
sparkling 

Starch, including farina, corn starch, &c. . . . 
Stone and manufactures of 
Sugar, all kinds 

Molasses and syrups. 
Sugar candy and confectionery, &c 
Glucose or grape sugar, &c 

Table cloths, all kinds 
Tea, black 

ii green 
Telephones and telegraph instruments . 
Tin and manufactures of 
Tobacco and manufactures of— 

Cigarettes 
Cigars 
Tobacco, cut * 
Snuff 
All other manufactures of 

Tobacco pipes, all kinds, pipe mounts, &c... 
Trees, fruit and shade, vines, &c 
Trunks, valises, &c 
Turpentine, spirits of 
Twine, all kinds, and manufactures of (see also 

Free Goods) 
Umbrellas, parasols, sunshades, &c 
Varnish 
Vegetables 
Watches '.'.'.'.'..'.'.. 
Watch < asee 

H actions and movements 
i glasses and watch keys 

Wax and manufactures of 
Webbing, elastic and non-elastic 
Wood and manufactures of— 

Barrels containing petroleum, &c 
Fishing rods 
Caskets and coffins 
Mouldings, plain and gilded 
Woodenware, pails, tubs, churns, wash 

boards, t c 

22,092 
1,866 
3,284 

116,397 

33,762 
56,772 
14,073 

529,411 
29,189 
32,244 
16,963 
11,930 
20,545 
45,299 
88,117 
9,906 

64,970 
22 

35,145 
887 
17 

4,328 
8,750 

8.25G 
3,093 

48,404 

1,287 
69,423 
4,300 
7,452 

15 

17,344 
100,230 
25,587 
19,705 
3,913 
470 

2,675 
1,726 
5,537 
49,398 

37 
4,805 

23,129 
8,508 
1,011 

137,198 

44,827 
56,700 
16,824 
604,251 
29,635 
34,428 
11,036 
8,267 
20,939 
49,062 
492,226 
68,311 
80,923 
1,725 

36,623 
1.* 
728 

3,753 
9,190 

10,429 
2,773 
57,881 

38 
235 

91,439 
1,940 
9,072 
240 

35,575 
67,183 
36,166 
31,081 
4.272 
931 

2,479 
2,859 
7,826 
54,411 

49 
2,186 

16 

612 

63,767 
54,658 
34,993 
80,718 

2,530 
3,531 
407 

6,589 
27 745 
21,397 
4,129 
20,424 
50,151 

109,456 
1,149,186 
392,325 
62,735 
89,408 
3,096 
17,340 
21,320 
23,288 
88,775 

3,314 
20,443 
16,324 
2,424 
55,482 
20,360 
15,718 
42,174 

359,794 

28,799 
5,301 
59,313 
329,925 
22,424 
85,287 
297,668 
1,254 
28,097 
78,097 

30,572 
6,128 
10,538 
32,076 

43,672 


